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199604230001
32161

04/23/1996
11:17:52

JEFFERSON
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSOC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MIMS, LINDA
COLLUM

199604230001
32171

04/23/1996
11:17:54

JEFFERSON
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSOC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

COHRON,
GERALDINE

199606170001
95711

06/17/1996
12:32:01

JEFFERSON
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSOC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

INGRAM,
MICHAEL J

199407050002
09871

199704280001
30441

04/28/1997
02:11:48

JEFFERSON
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSOC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

COLEMAN,
HERBERT S
JR

199808100003
05591

08/10/1998
11:45:23

JEFFERSON
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSOC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DUNAWAY,
PAUL D

199205290000
96701

200003140000
80581

03/14/2000
09:24:23

JEFFERSON
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSOC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PATTERSON,
ELOYD R

200005260001
74111

05/26/2000
01:57:32

JEFFERSON
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSOC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FENLEY,
TEDDY LANE

199206010000
97111

200006270002
13481

06/27/2000
09:22:31

JEFFERSON
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSOC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HARRIS,
TRAVIS N

200208280004
11950

08/28/2002
11:49:00

JEFFERSON
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSOC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALLEN,
MICHAEL J

199207140001
39721

200209110004
35480

09/11/2002
09:43:00

JEFFERSON
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSOC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

TAYLOR,
MICHAEL W

198908140002
20170

200308180005
43450

08/18/2003
11:51:00

JEFFERSON
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSOC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WILLIAMS,
JAMES JR

198810200003
17500

199312280004
14791

12/28/1993
03:21:34

JEFFERSON
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSOC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SIZEMORE,
TOMMY JR

199312280004
14801

12/28/1993
03:21:34

JEFFERSON
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSOC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PICKETT,
LARRY

199412270003
73741

12/27/1994
12:38:45

JEFFERSON
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSOC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MCKINNEY,
DONNA



199412270003
73731

12/27/1994
12:38:43

JEFFERSON
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSOC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HARDIN,
CHARLES M

199504130000
95941

04/13/1995
12:36:03

JEFFERSON
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSOC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BASTON,
JOHN T

199506090001
51481

06/09/1995
01:50:38

JEFFERSON
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSOC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

GENTRY,
GLENN

199206010000
97221

199911180004
72231

11/18/1999
11:03:44

JEFFERSON
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSOC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

STAGNER,
CAROL A

199911220004
75951

11/22/1999
10:39:04

JEFFERSON
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSOC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

VANDERVER,
KENNETH E

200005260001
74251

05/26/2000
02:11:24

JEFFERSON
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSOC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PHILLIPS,
ALLEN R JR

200012190004
38921

12/19/2000
08:47:52

JEFFERSON
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSOC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BYRD,
RODNEY

200207110003
21300

07/11/2002
11:33:00

JEFFERSON
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSOC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

REYNOLDS,
DANNY L

198905030001
20210

200209270004
67310

09/27/2002
01:16:00

JEFFERSON
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSOC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HITT, DIANE D 199205290000
96681

199408010002
40421

08/01/1994
04:06:47

JEFFERSON
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSOC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BUSBY,
WILLIAM E

199408010002
40431

08/01/1994
04:06:48

JEFFERSON
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSOC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BROADHEAD,
RICHARD G

200210110004
98140

10/11/2002
09:27:00

JEFFERSON
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSOC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LEWIS, DAVID 21825 Other:FILE NO
21825

200402020000
52910

02/02/2004
12:19:00

JEFFERSON
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSOC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FINDLEY,
CLARENCE

Other:SEE
INST


