Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199604230001 32161	04/23/1996 11:17:52	JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MIMS, LINDA COLLUM						, , ,
199604230001 32171	04/23/1996 11:17:54	JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	COHRON, GERALDINE						
199606170001 95711	06/17/1996 12:32:01	JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	INGRAM, MICHAEL J					199407050002 09871	
199704280001 30441	04/28/1997 02:11:48	JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	COLEMAN, HERBERT S JR						
199808100003 05591	08/10/1998 11:45:23	JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	DUNAWAY, PAUL D					199205290000 96701	
200003140000 80581	03/14/2000 09:24:23	JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PATTERSON, ELOYD R						
200005260001 74111	05/26/2000 01:57:32	JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FENLEY, TEDDY LANE					199206010000 97111	
200006270002 13481	06/27/2000 09:22:31	JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HARRIS, TRAVIS N						
200208280004 1950	08/28/2002 11:49:00	JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALLEN, MICHAEL J					199207140001 39721	
200209110004 35480	09/11/2002 09:43:00	JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	TAYLOR, MICHAEL W					198908140002 20170	
00308180005 3450	08/18/2003 11:51:00	JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WILLIAMS, JAMES JR					198810200003 17500	
99312280004 4791	12/28/1993 03:21:34	JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SIZEMORE, TOMMY JR						
99312280004 4801	12/28/1993 03:21:34	JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PICKETT, LARRY						
199412270003 73741	12/27/1994 12:38:45	JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MCKINNEY, DONNA						

	Г		ı	Т	ı		1	T	ı	
199412270003 73731	12/27/1994 12:38:43	JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Debtor	S OF UCC	HARDIN, CHARLES M					
199504130000 95941	04/13/1995 12:36:03	JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BASTON, JOHN T					
199506090001 51481	06/09/1995 01:50:38	JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	GENTRY, GLENN				199206010000 97221	
199911180004 72231	11/18/1999 11:03:44	JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	STAGNER, CAROL A					
199911220004 75951	11/22/1999 10:39:04	JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	VANDERVER, KENNETH E					
200005260001 74251	05/26/2000 02:11:24	JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PHILLIPS, ALLEN R JR					
200012190004 38921	12/19/2000 08:47:52	JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BYRD, RODNEY					
200207110003 21300	07/11/2002 11:33:00	JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	REYNOLDS, DANNY L				198905030001 20210	
200209270004 67310	09/27/2002 01:16:00	JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HITT, DIANE D				199205290000 96681	
199408010002 40421	08/01/1994 04:06:47	JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BUSBY, WILLIAM E					
199408010002 40431	08/01/1994 04:06:48	JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BROADHEAD, RICHARD G					
200210110004 98140	10/11/2002 09:27:00	JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LEWIS, DAVID				21825	Other:FILE NO 21825
200402020000 52910	02/02/2004 12:19:00	JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FINDLEY, CLARENCE					Other:SEE INST